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Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No. ¢
Policy Type: OD / TP/ TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

Typist

Admin ( ): Case handler to make sure all Information created by the assignment team are ACCURATE

(1) Office Assign Form

Reference No.
Customer Code

Assign From

Assign Date

Veh No (Inspected)
Veh No (Insured)

D.0O.A

Policy Mo

Claim No

Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)
Repaort Type

Weaekend Charges
Survey held at/Repairer
Excess

ﬁzﬁﬁnﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁzrﬁﬁ

[ Y-Date |

N-Date | | Y-Date

N-Date

v

NSNS EINS

|

1

Surveyor | ): Case handler to make sure the surveryor completed all required information.

(1) Assignment Form

Vehicle No

Regn Month/Year
Vehicle Type

Make & Model
Engine Capacity. {C.C}
Colour

‘Odometer. (Sp.Reading)
Ehassis No

General Condition
Steering

Brake

Modification (Modi)
Tyre Size

Tyre Make

Tyre Balance

Date of Inspection
Survey held

Des.of Damages

'z AamzazzZ2ooNZ2Oo 2 MmN

{2) System - (Views/Merimen)
o Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded

(3) Workshop Estimate/Assignment Form
ALL Parts condition
Market Value for OD cases
Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)
Days of repair
Finalised Amaunt
C Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days
(4) System - (Views/Merimen)
c Resurvey photo Uploaded

U L i SR T e

Check By: 1 ]

Case Handler Date

*C: Critical *N: Non-Critical

< RIS S SN SIS NSNS

21/05/2014



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

= T 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
N TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No. 199607 198R GST Req. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref :  CS3/SMO17022200/Wb
. [
#05-01/06 Date: 21-11-2017
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623
Code: SMO
1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)
Insured Veh. SKX 30698 Veh. Inspected SLQ 48285
Policy No. Coverage (5) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1704136/GPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 201172017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition IO,
Make & Model c.c ' 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  18/11/2017 Inspection Date 28M11/2017
Survey held at R&CO MOTORWERKS LLP

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#02-22 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

5a. Remarks

A} THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.




Catherine Chnnﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery -cShery.Wong@sumpa.mm.sg:-

Sent: Monday, 20 November, 2017 3:00 PM

To: ‘christie@kscgp.com’; ‘assignments’

Cc Henry, Irene James; Gnoh, Pau Loong; 'Nivitha (LKK Auto)'

Subject: RE: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL , Your
Reference: SLQ4628G/RCO/kp/ey

Attachments: 2nd PRS - SLQ 4628G.pdf

Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL
Your Reference: SLQ4628G/RCO/kpley

Date: 20t Movember 2017 Without Prejudice
BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S KSCGP

Accident involving SLQ4628G and SKX3069B on 16/11/2017

Dear Sirs,
We refer to your email reply dated 20/11/2017.
We do not agree to your list of surveyors.

As such, we will be appointing our motor surveyor, LKK AUTO to conduct the pre-repair survey of your
client’s vehicle.

The pre-repair survey will include a survey of the vehicle when its damaged parts are being dismantled prior
to the commencement of repairs.

We would like our motor surveyor to conduct a post repair inspection once your client’s vehicle has been
repaired.

The survey is conducted on a without Prejudice basis and without any admission of liability.

Aside to LKK AUTO,
Kindly assign your motor surveyor to conduct motor survey of the mentioned (SLQ4628G).

Thank you.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T; 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



e) ;E;I’I;]f;gmm A Century of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623

Website: www sompo.com sg | Facebook: www.facebook. com/SompaSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure. copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
staled in our Privacy Palicy. This may include disclosure to helding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy,

From: christie@kscgp.com [mailto:christie@kscgp.com]

Sent: Monday, November 20, 2017 1:39 PM

To: Gnoh, Pau Loong; Wong, Shi Yi Shery

Cc: Henry, Irene James; jiapei@kscgp.com

Subject: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL , Your Reference:
SLQ4628G/RCO/kp/cy ,

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Flease find enclosed the Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey.
Thank you.

Regards,

Christie

KSCGP Juris LLP

10 Hoe Chiang Road

#13-03A Keppel Towers

Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611/ DID: 3152 0981 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscgp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No; T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability
Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or
entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege.
If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and
you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Flease note that e-mails are
susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information
contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that
the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or
interferance,

----- Original Message -----

From: Wong, Shi Yi Shery [mailto:Sherv. Wongl@sompo.com.sg)
To: christie@kscgp.com

Ce: irene.henrv@sompo.com.sg, Paul.oong.Gnoh@sompo.co m.sg
Sent: Mon, 20 Nov 2017 02:46:05 +0000

Subject:

Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL



Yeur Reference: SLQ4628G/RCO/kpley

Date: 20TH Movember 2017 Without Prejudice
BY EMAIL ONLY

Attention:

M/S KSCGP

Accident involving SLQ4628G and SKX3069B on 16/11/2017

Dear Sir

We refer to your Notice of Accident via fax dated 17/11/2017.

Please be informed that Pau Loong is the handler of this case.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the
Joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as
Motor Survevor Survevor tick)

1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng

Kenneth Kong (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East
area)

Ma Chin Fook (North
area)

Mohd Rasul (West
area)

Mohd Taufikh (West
area)

3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors | Jason Lek

2 In House surveyor Teo See Ling

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the
cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Shery Wong

Claims Division

D: 6329 5339 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147



Your ref CMTD1704136/GPL R —

Our client’s vehicle (ref.  SLQ 4628G/RCO/jpley Email:  christie@kscgp.com
Date: 20 November 2017
Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd BY EMAIL

PAULOONG.GNOH@SOMPO.COM.SG

Dear Sirs,

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 16 NOVEMBER 2017
NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email of even date.

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we
propose you to choose a surveyor from our client’s list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/no. | Name of Surveyor
1. Ho Joo Loong,
Danny
2. Lee Kok Weng
3. Seah Kwang Boon

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we
will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors. You
will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert'. We
will inform you who the “single joint expert” is in due course.

If you object to our client’s list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to instruct
his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us know within 2
working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of
this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle failing which our
client will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. Please be
informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Address :  R&Co Motorwerks LLP
No. I Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-22/38
Avenue (@ Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883

Contact Person/Hp/Tel/Fax : Mr Richard Ow/ Tel: 8132 1313/ 8299 6493

Kindly acknowledge upon inspection in the acknowledgement box below.

Yours sincerely,

F JP



KSCGP JURIS LLP

Page 2

Your ref : CMTDI1704136/GPL

Qur elient's vehicla / ref. SLQ 4628G/RC Oljpley

Date ¢ 20 November 2017

Acknuvﬂedgementj
This is to confirm that | [Full Name of Surveyor] of
[Surveyor's Company] have completed as

follows:-
(a) Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection on [Date] at [Time).

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:

(b) Pre- Repair Surveyl/Inspection (after dismantling) on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:

(c) Re-inspection of new replacement part (party by part) on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:

(d) Post - Repair Surveyl/inspection on [Date] at [Time].

Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Witnessed by:
Company Stamp Date:




Catherine Chnna (LKK Auto)

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 15 December, 2017 3:43 PM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery'

Cc: "Henry, Irene James'; ‘Gnoh, Pau Loong'; 'assignments’

Subject: RE: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL , Your

Reference: SLQ4RZEG/RCO/Kkp/Cy

Dear Shery,

Refer to your assignment on 20.11.2017 at IPM.

please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle 5L0O 4628G on 28.11.2017 at 1.31PM.
At the time of inspection the repairer did not present their estimation to the damaged vehicle.
We will submit our report accordingly.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 8(308933)

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d @lkkauto.com]

sent: Monday, 20 November, 2017 5:34 PM

To: 'Wong, Shi Yi Shery' <Shery.Wong@sompo.com.sg>

Cc: 'Henry, Irene James' <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg=;
‘assignments' <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL, Your Reference:
SLQ4628G/RCO/kp/cy ,

Dear Shery,
Thank you for the assignment.
Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignmenis@lkkaulo.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Wang, Shi Yi Shery (mailto:Shery.Wong @sompo.com.sg]

sent: Monday, 20 November, 2017 3:00 PM

To: 'christie@kscgp.com’ <christie @kscgp.com=; ‘assignments' <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Henry, Irene James <irene.henry@sompo.com.sg>; Gnoh, Pau Loong <PauLoong Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>; 'Nivitha
(LKK Auto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

subject: RE: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey Our Reference: CMTD1704136/GPL, Your Reference:
5LQ4628G/RCO/kp/cy ,
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repod cosmeclly 1he details of the accidenl bo spead up tha clams process,

2. This Farm must be complated by the Policyholdar and/or the Authorised Oriver.

1, Infarmation provided mus! be as truthful and accurale 83 possithe. Any wilful misrepraseniation or witholding of material facls may allow Insurance camganlag 1o
repudiate poicy abilily, B

4. The issua and acceptance of s Farm by insurance companiss ks not an admission of palicy Sabiity on the parl of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred Lo the Police for investigation.

. This repart will be lorwarded by the insurers of tha insurers of the GIA Recards Managamant Cenire establishod by the Genaral Insurance Asseciation of
Singapara(GIA) far archiving ant that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon applicalon by interested parlies.

7. By the ledgement of this sepor 1o the nsurers, you hereby consent bo the archiving of this repor a1 the centre and Lo coples of the report being made dvailahie
alarazaid,

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
MRIC No

Email Addrass

Muohile Phone No

Allernalive Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Modeal

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action o be laken

Wehicle Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number
Driver

Mame of Drivar

MRIC No

Date Of Birth
Cecupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Mumber

Contact Mumber
EMail Addrese

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
17/41/2017 16:08
16/11/2077 19:40
BUSSORAH STREET
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLQ4E28G

MUHAMMAD AZMIL BIN WAHIS
S80119708
AZMILWAHIB@YAHOO.COM.SG
(LOCAL) +65-90110728
OTHERS-90110728

HONDA
CIVIC-2.0 L (A)

MO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

A INSURANCE PTE LTD
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

GA2427081

MUHAMMAD AZMIL BIN WAHIB
500119708

30/03/19390

INDOOR

14/01/2016

1 YEAR AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +85-90110728

OTHERS-90110728
AZMILWAHIB@YAHOO.COM.SG



Addrass

Poslcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

yehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
ehlcle

Ineurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditicns

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved In this accident?
Was any body injured in the Accident?

VWas any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident repored fo the police?
If Yes Please state which Palice Station

Police Station Mama
Palice Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was nolice of inlended Prosecution given?
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

APT BLK 2 JALAN BATU # D2-67
SINGAPORE

431002
MO
OWHNER

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED
CLEAR
DRY

MO
MO
YES

NO

0

YES

MARINE PARADE NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 300 MARINE PARADE ROAD | POSTCODE: 449258 , COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-4428999 - FAX NO: 62447678
ND

REFER TO ATTACH STATEMENT RECORDED BY JIA MIN - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD TEL 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for atlachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks/ Reasons:

as there any audio recorded?

YES

YES

VIDEO WITH OWNER WORKSHOP
MO

W
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Wehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Wame of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Mumber

Address

Posicode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
Details of Witness

SKXI0608

Page 2 of 16



Mame
Phane Number
Email Addrass

Page 3 of 16



Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Mumnmmmtﬂuimfmﬂ:lMtwlpudwthemlmpmws.
2. This Form must be complgted b a alder and/or tha A

1. Ipformation provided mutt be 2t truthful snd pccucate b5 posalble Ay wiifuk migrepretentation or withhalding of matetial
Tachs ray aliow Insurance companbas to pgpudiate policy labllity.

thoriged LA

5. The lssue and acceptanca of this Ferm by insurance companies is Aot 2n admisslon of palicy babitiy on the part of the lnsurance
campanies.

& The repoet will b farwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records tansgement Centre establiihed by the Geagral iniurance
Association of Singapoce (Gia] for archiving and that copies of ihis repert will far & fes be masde available upon seplication by
interested parties.

7. By the indgment of fhi raport 1o 1he insuress, you hereby tansenl to 1he archiving of this report ol thia Dentae #ng o copies of
the repart belrg made avalubhe aforesald.

£, Conzent under the Personal Data Frovection At (POPA)
| undarstand, acknowdedge, agreé pnd consent that

[} Wy ks, my warkahop and {he Genaral Imsurance Assocktion of Singapare ("GIAT) mayere permiited to colbed, vsa,
dinclane and o process my persanal ditafpersensl ilotmation st out in this [form| and any other persanal infosmation
privided by me or possessed by my Insures [eallectively the “Personal Information*} and disclose and transfer such
persaral Information to all insarerfs] wh heve inared vehlciela) imvotved In this sccident (all imurers) wha have insuced
wehicle(s) rvahved in this accident shall Le collectively teferred to ai the “Intures™), the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Wonelary Autharity of Singapore end any relevant governmen? ageneyfauthority {zuch a3 the police}, for the purpose{s)
ol
(i} peocessing handiing andjor denfinig wih vy claims including the yertfentent af the claims and sny necessary

investigations felapng Lo the chaims;

(i} Investigating the accident and/far mmy lalms;
{lil)carrying out andfor dealing with my instructions or responding Lo sy enguickes by me;

{iv) administering rmy chafms {including the mading of correspondence, statements, Irnicey, FEpOTs Oof ROtices 10 me,
which eqiuld Invatve digtipine of certain personsl data about me 1o bring aboit delivery of the same a3 well as on the
external cover of envelopesimall packages); and/of

[v) eemplying with applicable law in administering processing, haadling andfor dealing with my clms jcoflectively the
“Purpoies’)

(t)  all insure o) whi have intared vehicleds] {rrvolved i this accidient and the insurerd’ losyersflow firmy, moyfard permitied
1o coflect, use, disclowe andfor process my Persoral information for one or mors of the above Purpoues, &nd

{c] miy Personal information may/ean be disdased by any of the insurers andfor GIA 1o their third party sensior providess or
agents|inthuding thelr lawyerslaw flrma}, which may be sited outsde of Singapare, lor ane or maore of the sbove Marprses

{d] oy Persanal Informarion wil sl b coflected and uted to complle dalmas history for the purpose of freud detecthan,
investigation and management In preisnt and ai future claims,

le} the information so eollected under (d) shown may be vhared / ditciosed:

1] to &l lnsurers andfar any other thind parties that agsist in evalugting, Investigating, controling or managing fraud,
ragulaiors, low enforcerment and governmant agencies o4 reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{1} Fur complying with requirements undee sny regulstions, laws or esurt ordets,

r _ Seh

Palicyhotder's Ligrane e Drrvor's Sgnatien Raporting Centre Perionael s Signature
Date & Time: |7, H{r [1F s 15 ret the pobcyhalder] Name;
E ( 3 Dats & Tenie: NHIESEIN B ?‘r‘hM {w

3-5BpM
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Sketeh Plan #2
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. :}I &, ,'.E‘ by g ey | A
| | .| - .-.: :ﬁ -E!I.....-....._..:.ql
) |!I| | '.p_:""l-' : } ! | |- Bike

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACQIDENT

Rafor To Folier Rﬂf"f'f

DECLARATION }
m‘ﬁ’"m foregoing particudars are true in w'“z'“'

that your insufer may have a 14 ute whergby the clalm agains policy must H/I'l;tﬁt within the
stipulated ¢ from the date of cccurrence, Kindly check your policy for more Is.

A : s —

rnlp.mmsulp‘.‘dn Drivar's Signature Reparting Centre Personneld Signature
Date & Tie- TRl [1f ehriver & ot the pokoyhalder) Hame: :
;:;" %{5;‘ Date K T WRIC/FIN Na.: ‘Bi'ﬁmfﬂ |

FLAMRAL Sdm it
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POLICE REPORT PG 1 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Statlon Of Crigin:
Marine Parade N.P.C

300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE

4459296
Tel Ho: 1800-4428939

REPORT OF & TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

DAV

TZ017T1116/2186

1o0f3
Repor No, T/20171116/2186

Date/Time Report Made:
16/11/2017 2263

Mame o Irmant: .
MUHAMMAD AZMIL BIN WAHIB

Address:

Station Diary No.:

Vide Report Na..

APT BLK 2 JALAN BATU #02-67 SINGAPORE 431002

ID Type / I0 No.: Contact No.:
_NRIC NO f 590119708 Home/Office: Mobile: 80110728
Mationality: Emall:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex Age; Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:
Male 27 30/03/1880 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Boyanese English
Oooupation: Diving Licences information:
MACHINERY TECHNICIAN Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
Gé‘i‘n‘a‘?ﬁi;‘iﬁfﬁ.ﬁiii‘h‘ﬁfﬁ,&f{tﬁﬁ?}ﬂ,tﬂ&i}i B L e e e
Type of Non-Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Lo
Apiident: Hit and Run Drive: Accident: Straight Road
: Mg 16/11/2017 1940
Locatlon:
Along Road 1
BUSSORAH STREET
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Ciry
Traffic Flow: Traffic Contral: Traffic Volurne:
One Way Not Confrolled Light
Type of Collision: Anyone canveyed by
Moving Vehicle Against - Parked Vehicle ambulance:
Ma

HONDA

Seriously
Damaged

Page & ol 16



POLICE REPORT PG 2 Pg. 1

SINCAPORE AR R

120174
Police Station Of Origin: 2013
Marine Parade N.P.C Reper Mo. T/20171116/2188
300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE

449296 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-4428558

Any Pedestrian Involved. No
Nn, of Pedestrdans Injured: NI

Pt TR TN T =

= R

BIN WAHIB ID No. 580119708

Name | MUHAMMAD AZMIL
Related Vehicle | SLQ4628G (Car) .| Contact No.| 90110728
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
Mo. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Detalls.

On 16/11/2017 at sbout 1910hrs, | parked my car, SLQ4628G along Bussorah St and left the car.

Later at about 1950hrs, when | went back to my car, | found a note on my windscreen which states that a
car (SKX30898, red Toyota Altis) had knocked onto my car and left the location. The person who left the
note wrote his contact number, 83858937 (hp). | called the Traffic Police and the officer came and advised
mme to lodge an accident report. He gave me a report number, A/20171116/0124. The In charge of the
case is |O Khalril, B5476131.

Page 7 of 16



POLICE REPORT PG 3 Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station OF Origin:

Marine Parade N.P.C

300 Marine Parade Road SINGAPORE
440796

Tal Mo: 1800-4428999

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

R A

TI201T1116/2188

Jof3
Report Mo, TrR20171116/2166

COMTINUATION OF REPCRT

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the cerificate with you now, please fax a copy to 55474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

G/
Staff Sgt NUR SAKINAH BINTE ABR.F\HI:%/ )

Flgna’mre Of Informant:

Ce

v

Signature Cf Interpreter.
Mot applicable

Dfficer In Charge Of Case!

Date/Time:
16/11/2017 2253

Classification Of Case:

TPIHRT/
$51 2 SOH PENG GUAN I 5=
Contact No.: EHT?H—L—._.-.__.-. ........ e :
Authentication Stamip (%1 - ; - \
NP188 R !
o s A
Singapoes 172 VRS
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PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry Page 1 of 1

o,

N e S L (A P

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars :

Orwmer 1D Type: Singapore NRIC L Y. = e X | i'
Owiner ID: 19708 == \ I"‘_. \ < T S |
Vehicle Details ST o o R =

Vehicle Nao.: SLO4628G

Vehicle to be Exported: Mo ] Ao e Mmooz & ® RN

Intended De-registration Date: 20Feb 2018 — : 5 'II.F'J e
Wehicle Make: HONDA

Vehicle Mode!: evc2otA VN e reqe o R s 1 W

Primary Colour: Black T _ ,ﬂ; ';}' o Wy \_.\ -
Manufacturing Year: 2007 — = Ty I| P B
Engine No.. K20Z225011%0 '

Chassis Mo JHMFD264075201189 e R G . T SR Ll 7'50-;_ .‘f A LA
Maximum Power Output: 114.0 kW (152 bhp) 2 ‘!_;-'L "-‘31" s ¥ 5

Open Market Value; $21,014,00

Original Registration Date: 19 Jul 2007

First Registration Date: 19 Jul 2007

Transfer Count: &

Actual ARF Paid: $23,11800 ks A - .
Intended PARF Rebate Details e v O IJ-L X2 =) ‘]:. o,
PARF Eligibility: Forfeited — = [ ('_\

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 18 Jul 2022

COE Category: B - Car {1801cc & above)
COE Period{Years): 5

POP Paid: $26.237.00

COE Rebate Amournt: $23,138.00

Total Rebate Amount: $23,138.00

Message

Please note that the S-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upen COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory [ifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2018

oK

= ) Y R RS = W

WA Ohie —s 9 (6264,

https://vrl.Ita.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/eng uireRebateByPublicBeforeDereglnput?FUNCTL..  20/2/2018



Used Honda Civic Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 1 of

s ARMART.COM Login  Sigh up
MNew Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resour
FREE VALUATION

Let us tell you how much your car can sell forl How much is i

Post an Advertisement Audi AS 1.8 TEST Ulkra 5-Tronic At $165, 888

Sall it yourself! Advertise & at just Low Miesge, Wall Mairtained By

$53 until it's SOLD! Dne Cremier, Aocident Free,
Parked Under Shelter
Direck Owner  Stanhd
Post an Ad Adwaiser Login Ways of Selling
[Browse by Category =] o Back (12) Next » Sort by Date Posted  [=] 140 results/page
73 vehicles Honda Chic hpvanced Search [ Submiti
Make Model Price Despreciation Heg Date Eng Cap Mileage veh Type Status
Search Selection  Honda Civie Ay Any *ERya— Ay Ary aryy Availabh
Honda Clvic 1.6A VTi (COE till  $34,800 $7.420 jyr 30-Oct-2007 1,595 oo 150,000 km Sedan Availabi
10/2022)
Deprecate At $7600) Year. Replaced AC Cooling Coll And Fan Motor, Badiatar And Fan Motor, Water Pump, Fan Bel, Battery, Frant
Abearbers/Mounting And Litk, O Ring And Casket, Have Recaipts To Prove, V., ==

Pooed: 20-Feb-2018  Tage 2007 Honca Chic, Honda Chvc, Honda, Chac, Lised Honda

Honda Civic 2.0A (COE till $17,800 58,350 fyr 15-Jun-2006 1,958 cc 121,000 km Sadan Avaiabh
06/2021)

(COE Cars Spaciaiisty, I'm Cheapest. No Gimmick. Exoslent Condition. Clean And Meat Intecor, B0 Repairs Needed, 10% To 20% Drive Away. Bari Or
1n House Loan Avallable, Please Cal For Viewing How.

Preted: 10-Fele2015  Tags: 2005 Honda Ciwc, Menda Ciic, Honda, Chic, Used Honda

Honda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (New  $33,B00 $6,750 jyr 22-Dec-2007 1339 e Sedan Avallabh
5-yr CDE)

Fuel Type: Petrol-Electnc

$00 Down Payrmant At Dnly $800+ Per Manth! We Are sgCarMart Premium Desler 2015-2017 Buy With Confidence! Na Hidden Costs! No Girnmik! Low

Mileage! 100% Accidert Free! In Houss Loan Or Bank Loan Availabl...

B4 Motor Tradng
Poster: [4-Feb-2016  Tags: 2007 Honda Civic, Honda Chvee, Honda, Civic, Lsed Honda

Horda Civic Hybrid 1.3A (New 535800 §7,160 fyr 07 Dec-2007 1339 . Sedan Avallabk
S-yr COE)

Fual Type: Petrol-Electric

Cheapest In The Market, Low Down Payment Scherne, Rendbile Loan And Trade In Avatanie, Bank Or [n Hse Loan Available, Just Arrived! Reliable And

Low Mainterance Cost. Dwn By Careful Gwner, Orignal (o

posted: 19-Feb-2018  Tags: 007 Honda Chie, Honda Civic, Honda, Dwvic, Used Honoa

Car Buying Car Sefing Car Afermarket Buying & pre-owmed ear, but
Unsure of its Condition?
Car Owrership On The Mave Lifestyle Get, STA Car Evalustion
Honda Civic 1.6A VTI (New 5- £35,800 7,160 fyr 17-Deec-2007 1,595 130,000 km Sedan Availabk
yr COE)

&5k Down Payment. 1 Owner, Comes With Mew 5 Year COEw Low Mileage Done QF 13000km A Year. Regularty Serviced And Maintained By 1 Careful
Cwmar, Nice Bidded Number Ta Go Along SIAG5564, New Paintwor....

Bested! 18-Feb-2018  Tags 2007 Honde Chvic, Honda Chic, Handa, Ovic, Used Horda

Honda Civic CRX (COE till $47,000 513,650 fyr DiE-How-1991 1,590 - Sports Bwailabh
o7/2021)
Responstes And Powerful 1.6 Viee Engine, Smocth 5 Speed Marual Transmission, 4 x Disc Brake, Power Steering, Nice Intericr, Spacious Boat Space,
Collertabie Coupe. Congignment Unk, Please Call Before-.. (—
Prem Roy Motorng

Pomeed: 16-Febr2018  Togs 1981 Honds Chic, Honda Chic, Handa, O, Used Honoa

£17,500 514,720 fyr 02-May- 1952 1,595 - Sparts Availabk

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/listing.php?&MOD=Honda Civic& RPG=40&VE... 20/2/2018



Used Honda Civic Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart Page 2 of 5

Honda Civic VTI EG9 (COE til
04/2019)

Oty Accident Frae Chassls 9 In The Market, View With Your Experience Mechanic Ak SK Garage, Vary Hew Engine, Hamess/Wiing Fuil LTA Legal
Civic, Very Cold Aér Conditian System, This Car Has Been R, T

Prated: 17-FED-Z018  Tegs 1992 Honga Cwvig, Monds Chit, Homds, Civic, Used Horda

Honda Civic 1.8A VTI-5 (COE £36.B0O0O £9,020 fyr 10-Fab- 2006 1.7 o 155,000 km Sedan Availablk
Hill 02/2021)

“Ome Year In-house Warranky!™ With Official Warranty Certificate For & Peace Of Mind, Qur Company Renew COE Cars For Sale Base On Car
Carditions Mot On Cremership, Fully Reduripished, Mew Paintwork, Fut..

Carway
Pagped: 17-Fe-20LE  Tegs: X00S Honda Chvig, Honda Civic, Horda, Civic, Lised Handa

Honda Civic 1.8A VTi-5 {(CDE £40, 800 $B,540 jyr 12-Dec-2007 1,799 ¢ Secan Availabh
il 11/2022)
D Payment $2E001 Lowest Monthly $728 Onwards. Interest 3,88% Per Annum Az G In House Loan 100% Approval. 2 Years Warmnty By GV In
Hause Workshap, Mew Fully Pure Leather Seat And New $2k Metallic .. [ v o}
GV Credit Pte Ltd

Proated: 15-Feb-2015  Tags 2007 Honda Civic, Honda Chic, Honda, Thvic, Lised Honda

Honda Civic 1.BA (COE dll 533,800 §9,580 fyr 07-Sep-2006 1,799 16,000 krn Sedan Availabl
08/2021)

Pestad: 15-Feb-2018  Tage 1006 Honds Chic, Honda Thig, Honda, Civit, Lised Honga

Honda Civic 2.0 (COE il $33,800 $10,910 fyr 28-Mar-2006 1,598 cc 160,000 km Sedan Fvailabh
03/2021)

Posted: 15-Feb-2018  Tege: 2006 Honda Chac, Honda Jiic, Honda, Canc, Used Honda

Honda Civic SIR EK4 (COE till $36,800 §7.700 fy 16-Jan-1558 1,595 oc - Sparts Availabk
11/20212)

AMcedable Family Ride. On Stock Exhaust. Legal Performance Exhaust With LTA Certificate To Hand rver. Only To Deal Wikh Sincere Buyer, Low

Yearly Depreciation. Only 3 Owners In Actuel. R

Posied: 15-Feb-2068  Tags! 1998 Honda Chvic, Hondd Chic, Honda, Chac, Lsed Honda

Honda Clvic 1.84 VTi-5 {COE $37,800 $8,540 fyr 26-Jul-2007 1,799 145,000 krn Sedan Avallabh
til 07/2022)

Cheapess [n Town, Low Mileage Dore, Just Arrival! Beawtiful Ard Oassic Sitvar In Black Honda Chvic 1.8LA, Reliable And Low Maintenance Cost Lotsa
Mew Parts Replace. 56000 Driveway, Inhouse Loan Arra..,

Fosied; 15-Feb-2018  Tegs 2007 Honda Chvic, Homda i, Honds, T, Used Hende

Honda Clwic 2.0A {COE till 543 800 10,270 fyr I8-May-2007 1,958 cc Sadan Avallabh
05/2022)
Full Type R Badykit, Original Type R Embiem Front And Back, Carben Fibre Feels Front Lip, Carben Fire Feals Gt Wings, Frp Feets Rear Diffuser ===
Mugen Legal Muffler, Tein Suparstreet Colkover, Uitrs Radin.. et

Pasted: 13-Feb-2018 Tags 2007 Honda Chec, Honda Chie, Honda, Cvic, Used HonGa

Honda Civic 1.6A VTl (New 5-  $36,800 7,360 fyr 19-Feb- 2008 1,595 ¢¢ . Sadan Availabh
yr COE)

0 Drivaway And §0 Down Payment Auailabia, Mo Warries About Down Payment, Bank And In Howse Loan Avalable,Low Interest Rate, Low Down
Payment Or No Down Payment Available, High Trade In, Fast And Easy Ap...

Fosted: 13-Feb-2013  Tags: 2008 Honda Cwic, Horda Caic, Momda, Chat, Lised Honde

Honda Civic VTT EGS (COEHIl 518,000 §15,140 fyr 05-Jan-1993 1,585 o . Sedan Availabh
04,/2019)

Posted: 12-Feb-2010  Tage LG Honda Chic, Honda Chvic, Honda, Ovic, Uised Horca

Honda Civic 1.84 VTI-5 {COE $34,800 $6,770 jyr 08-Fen-2007 1,799 o - Sedan Availabh
till 0272022}

&0 Down Payment Avadable! Manthly $700+! Mot A Leasing/ Fental Scheme! No Gimmicks! We Only Put U The Good Condttion Units Ber-Sale! High
Trade In For Your Carl Call Us For & Viewing Appoirtment.

Posted: 11-Feb-J018  Tags 2007 Honda Cwig, Honda Chic, Honds, Thit, Uired Honda

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/listing.php?&MOD=Honda Civic&RPG=40&VE... 28/2/2018



Used Honda Civic Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

| Honda Civic VTI EGS (COEtll  $36,800 §12,850 fyr 02-Kav-1597 1595 ¢t
12/2020)
19504 1M Goodness! Tip Top Condition And Defirdtely A Keeper, Call To Arrange & Viewing Now. Such Units Bon't Come By Easy So Daon
Lewweer Sates Frice Can Be Accustomed With Dk OF Parts.

Prhed: 13-Fes-2008  Tags: 1992 Honda Civic, Monsa Civic, Honda, Chit, Used Handa

Honda Civic 1.6 3DR (COE §30,800 514,600 fyr 06-Mow-1591 1,550 et
till 03/ 2020)

Chassls. EFS Look Conversion. Mew Clutch System N Loads Mer...

Posed: 11-Feb-2018  Tegs 1991 Horda Chic, Honds Chic, Handa, Tivie; Lised Honga

Honda Civic VTI EGS [COE till $1E,800 $14.780 fyr 01-Dec-1592 1,595 ¢¢
05/2019)

Pocted; 10-Feb-2015  Tags: 1992 Honda Civic, Honda Civic, Honda, Cikic, Used Handa

Honda Civic 1.84 VTi-5 (COE $#41,800 $3,570 fyr 05~ Jul-2007 1,799 cc
il 07 /2022)

With New 5§ Years COE! Low Mikage, Quiat And Smooth Engine, Test Drive You Will Know! Criginal Conditian, Well
Family Sedan, Relanle Engine, Spacious With Comfortabile Rid...

Tay Motor & Credit Pte Lid
Posied: 10-Fat-2018  Tegs 2007 Honds Chic, Honda Chir, Honda, Dvic, Used Henga

Honda Civic 1.6A VTi (COE til $35,800 46,780 fyr 21-Mar-2007 1,595 ¢
03/2022)

Immuediste Approval.

Posted: 10-Feb<I018  Tags 2007 Horga Cric, Horeda Chic, Honds, Chac, Lised Honda

Honda Civic 1.84 VTi-5 (COE $51,800 £6.270 fyr 25-May-2008 1,798
till 05/2026)

Far More Detajls.

Posted: 10-Feb-2018  Tags: 2006 Honda Cavig, Honda Chic, Honda, Chvic, Lised Honda

Honda Civic 1.8A VTi-S (COE 552,800 &7, 750 fyr 30-Mar- 2006 1,785 e
till 03/2026)

Nesded. Al Wear And Tear Has Besn Done Up. View To App...

Poated L0-Fe-2018  Tags: 200E Honda Civic, Honda Chee, Honga, Crac, Used Handa

Honda Clvic STR EKS (COEtll  $28,800 0,770 fyr 20-Aug-1996 1,585 cc
01,/2021)

Pemted- 00-Feb-2016  Tegs 1995 Hands Chic, Honda Chec, Honda, Civic, Lsed Honca

Honda Civic 2.0A (COE till §20,800 56,760 fyt 20-Mas-2006 1,988
03/2021)

Mairtained Condition In And Out. New 6 Months Road Ta Ti Segt...

Poctes: 00-Feb-2005  Tags: 2006 Honda Civic, Honda Cwvic, HORGa, Thic, Lsed Honda

Honda Civic 1.64 VTi (New 5- §50,500 $10,080 fyr 04-Feb- 2008 1,595 ot
yr COE}

Trade 1n Welcome. Call For Appointment For A Test Drive Now...

Potled! D5-Fep-2018  Tags: 2008 Honda Chvic, Honda Chic, Honda, Chic, Lisad Honda

Honda Civic 1.8M VTi-5 (New $38,998 £7.800 fyr 17-Jan-2008 1,799 cc
S-yr COE)

In/Extarior! Hurry Up! Test Drive To Believel Down Payment %5.99...

Peshed: O5-Peb-2018  Tags 1008 Honda Chid, Honda Chic, Handd, Chvic, Lised Henda

Rare! Honda Civic 51 3 Doar EF Powersd By A L6lfre DOHC Ervging, Mewly Painted Pure White Color With Red Lower Trims. Mo Rust And Beawiful

Corsignment Lnit, Scrap Now $17000. Guarantesd Safe Buy With Lowest Depreciaticn In The Market. Reasonable Mileage Despie I8 A

Too Good To Scrap! Tip Top Corditians! Low Milkkagal Always Under Sheler Parked! Responsive B Problems Free Manual Unit! Very ‘el Kept

Page 3 of 5
Sparts Bvailabh
't Hasitatel

Hatchback Avaklabh

Kapt. Road Tax. Most Popular

& Months Warranty On Engine And Gearbox! $5 Down Payment! New Pearl Whits Bane On Tt Well Kegt By Fussy Ovmer. In House Availabie For

Lowwast Depreciation, Interior Leather Stll Like New! Viaw T Balieve! Hurry! Trade In Welcome, Car Available In Showroam For Viewing Now. Contact

Value For Morey Low Depreciation! Buy With Peace Of Mind. Come Togekher With Plate No 359, Flawiess And Styksh Inkericr And Exterior, No Repalr

Fuly Serviced And Maintained By Agent Smaoth Engine And Gearbox, [mmaculate Candtion, Low Depreciation, Bank And In Housa Loan Auiiable!

.
Sparts Aailabh
Sadan Avalabl
Sedan Availabk
Sedan Availabh
Sedan Availabh
Sports Avallabh
Sedan Avaitabl

e, Wil
Sedan Avallabl
Sedan Availabh

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used cars/listing.php?&MOD=Honda Civic&RPG=40&VE... 20/2/2018



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industral Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 2561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo 19BB0T198R GST Rep. No 10-0607158-R Page No:1ol

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

50 RAFFLES PLACE #05-01/06
SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048823

Ref. CS3ISMO1702220
Date:  06-03-2018

i

Code: SMO

1. Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Insured Veh.  SKX 30838 Veh. Inspected 5L0Q 46286

Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00

Claim No. CMTD1TO4136/GPL Excess (§) 0.00

Assign From SHERY WONG Assign Date 20112017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model HONDACIVIC C.C 1988

Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg. 2007

Chassis No. JHMFD2640T5201188 Colour BLACK

Odometer 212318 KM Steering IN ORDER

Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM

General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres

Size Make Balance

R/H Front Tyre |21545ZR17 MICHELIN 3 mm

L/H Front Tyre |215/45ZR17 MICHELIN amm

R/H Rear Tyre 215/45ZR1T MICHELIM 3 mm

L/H Rear Tyre |21545ZR17 [MICHELIN 3mm
4. Description of Damages

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE S REAR PORTION. l":-"— -.'-'-"u—r';‘lll- -'E:i

52 e Y e

5. General Information

Accident Date  16/11/2017 |inspect Date / Time 26/11/2017 (01:31 PM )

Survey held at R&CO MOTORWERKS LLP

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-22 AUTOBAY @ KAK] BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883

5a. e -

A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS,

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TC PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS,

O} THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF $3,500-34,000
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

[ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

4 Working Days

Inspected By

A

WILSOMN TEQ CHENG MING

Automofive ABSeSSOr

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repor i made solely fof e use wnd benel o

r.ptyh.wnhu.ﬁpqn_h-hnhorlnp-rl.imnllh-nrhrmmk.

Report Ref No. CS3/SMO17022200/MWbs2

{

F.H_LALU CPT(RET)
BEng(Hons),B.Bus, MBA PEng PE, MinstAEA, MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

the Chant named on The irel pege of this Repon.




